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Admissions Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Neuhaus Ralph 2021 Mathematics 1103 208-882-0996 rneuhaus@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   He Brian 2020 Bio.Ag. Engr. 2060 5-7435 bhe@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Liang Xi 2022 Plant Sciences 2339 208-397-4181 xliang@uidaho.edu 
Professional Advisor   Alderete Paul         alderete@uidaho.edu 
Dir of Admissions (or designee)   Gerry Bobbi   Admissions Office 4264 5-6326 bgerry@uidaho.edu 
Dir. Counseling & Testing Ctr.   Blanco Karla   Coun. Test. Ctr. 3140 5-6716 kblanco@uidaho.edu 
Ubuntu Comm.Chair (or designee)   Johnson Janis   English 1102 5-7743 janjohn@uidaho.edu 
Stud. Sup. Serv. designee   Dulin Brian   Stud. Sup. Serv. 2537 5-1021 briand@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Xiao Hu   Arch. 2451 5-6850 xiaoh@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Marshall Linnea   Library 2350 5-2515 linneam@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Beyerlein Steve   Mech. Engr. 0902 5-4932 sbeyer@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Hong Zonglie  Plant Sciences 2339 5-5464 zhong@uidaho.edu 

 


